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BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

f e d e r a l r e s e M & T ™ b l y ^ 

April 8, i960 

of the residual HRMB series) 
of KANSAS CITY 

APR 1 3 , 9 6 0 

Money Market Banks 
March 

23, 
I960 

Change 
from 

week ago 
(In millions of dollars 

Other WRMB 
March 

23, 
i960 

Change 
from 

week ago 
I T S 

Total loans and investments 
Loans and investments adjusted l / 
Loans adjusted 1/ 

Commercial and industrial loans 
Agricultural loans 
Loans to brokers and dealers for 

purchasing or carrying: 
U. 8. Govt, securities 
Other securities 

Other loans for purchasing or 
carrying: U. S. Govt, securities 

Other securities 
Loans to noribank financial 

institutionsz 
Sales finance, personal 

finance, e tc . 
Other 

Loans to foreign banks 
Loans to domestic commercial banks 
Real estate loans 
Other loans 

U. S. Government securities - to ta l 
Treasury b i l l s 
Treasury cer t , of indebtedness 
Treasury notes and U. 8. bonds 

maturing: 
Within 1 year 
1 to 5 years 
After 5 years 

Other securities 

Reserves with F. R. Banks 
Currency and coin 
Balances with domestic banks 
Other assets - net 
Total asse t s / l i ab i l i t i e s 

L I A B I L I T I E S 
Demand deposits adjusted 
U. S. Government demand deposits 
Interbank demand deposits: 

Domestic banks 
Foreign banks 

Time deposits: Interbank 
Other 

Borrowings: From F. R. Banks 
From others 

Other l i a b i l i t i e s 

C A P I T A L A C C O U N T S 

74,361 
73,389 
50,087 
24,971 

520 

133 

674 
566 
273 

23 

98 
68 

28,406 
28,121 
16,913 

6,083 
373 

34 

+ 
+ 

11 
77 

1 
3 

10 
11 

94 5 4l 
890 b 235 + 1 

3,342 35 843 + 3 
1,259 - 11 387 - 3 

747 - ±k 12 + 4 
972 - 108 285 + 66 

8,415 7 4 , l 6 l - 2 
9,667 ~ 8 4,857 - 5 

16,479 179 8,364 85 
1,039 - 170 349 - 4o 

225 + 15 198 - 3 

780 11 726 14 
11,078 * 63 5,627 - 12 

3,357 76 1,464 - 16 
6,823 114 2,844 + 8 

9,968 - 66 2,735 385 
691 *8- 20 500 + 24 

1*390 - 69 1,449 - 24 
2,778 + 19 713 - 12 

96,955 -2,105 35,858 — 781 

42,477 834 16,687 249 
2, 327 4- 191 778 + 16 

7,860 - 302 2, 530 189 
1, 323 2 55 - 8 
1,107 - 3 24 + l 

20,469 62 9,923 + 4l 
155 10 83 - 29 

1,746 + 42 253 + 12 
3,143 •f 81 672 + 6 

8,581 + 5 2,798 - 9 

1/ Exclusive of loans to domestic commercial banks and a f te r deduction of valuation 
reserves; individual loan items are shown gross. 
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