CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS of the residual WRMB series)

FEDERAL RESERVE BANNA of the residual WRMB series)				
of KANSAS CITY	Money Market Banks		Other WRMB	
*** ** *****	March	Change	March	Change
APR 13 1960	23,	from	23,	from
RESEARCH LIBRARY	1960	week ago	1960	week ago
A S E T S	•	(In millions	of dollars)
Total loans and investments	74, 361	- 674	28,406	7.7
Loans and investments adjusted 1/	73, 389	- 566	28,121	- 11 - 77
Loans adjusted 1/	50,087	- 273	16,913	- 11
Commercial and industrial loans	24,971	- 23	6,083	+ 1
Agricultural loans	520		373	+ 3
Loans to brokers and dealers for				•
purchasing or carrying:				
U. S. Govt. securities	133	- 98	34	- 10
Other securities	1,133	- 68	257	+ 11
Other loans for purchasing or carrying: U.S. Govt. securities	o.l.	-	1	
Other securities	94 890	- 5 - 4	41	
Loans to nonbank financial	090	- 4	235	+ 1
institutions:				
Sales finance, personal				
finance, etc.	3, 342	- 35	843	+ 3
Other	1,259	- 11	387	+ 3 - 3 + 4
Loans to foreign banks	747	- 14	12	+ 4
Loans to domestic commercial banks	972	- 108	285	+ 66
Real estate loans	8,415	- 7	4,161	- 2
Other loans	9,667	- 8	4,857	- 5
U. S. Government securities - total	16,479	- 179	8,364	- 85
Treasury bills	1,039	- 170	349	- 40
Treasury cert. of indebtedness	225	+ 15	198	- 3
Treasury notes and U. S. bonds			•	•
maturing:				
Within 1 year	780	- 11	726	- 14
1 to 5 years	11,078	+ 63	5,627	- 12
After 5 years Other securities	3,357 6,823	- 76	1,464	- 16
Ooner securities	0,023	- 114	2,844	+ 8
Reserves with F. R. Banks	9,968	- 66	2,735	- 385
Currency and coin	691		500	+ 24
Balances with domestic banks	1,390	- 69	1., 449	- 24
Other assets - net	2,778	÷ 19	713	- 12
Total assets/liabilities	96,955	-2,105	35,858	- 781
<u>LIABILITIES</u>				
				_
Demand deposits adjusted U. S. Government demand deposits	42,477	- 1	16,687	- 249
Interbank demand deposits:	2,327	+ 191	778	+ 16
Domestic banks	7,860	- 302	2 520	1.20
Foreign banks	1,323	- 302 - 2	2,530 55	- 189 - 8
Time deposits: Interbank	1,107		24	+ 1
Other	20,469		9,923	+ 41
Borrowings: From F. R. Banks	155	- 10	83	- 29
From others	1,746		253	+ 12
Other liabilities	3,143	+ 81	672	+ 6
CAPITAL ACCOUNTS	Ω ΕΩ1	, ,	0.500	•
	8,581	+ 5	2,798	- 9

^{1/} Exclusive of loans to domestic commercial banks and after deduction of valuation reserves; individual loan items are shown gross.